Date: 07/10/2020

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

RE: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: 2AN62-GS5B

To whom it may concern:

This letter grants authorization for representatives of Sain3 LLC to apply to the FCC for a change in identification according KDB publication No.: 513465 as specified under 47CFR 2.933 of the FCC rules.

This authorization applies to Sain3 LLC equipment with FCC ID: 2AN62-GS5B We are aware that Sain3 LLC intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID. The original grant to Fujian Senhaix Electronic Technology Co., Ltd - FCC ID: 2AS7F8800 will remain in effect.

Sincerely,

Donna Wu

Fujian Senhaix Electronic Technology Co., Ltd